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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Raffin3463
San Mateo

9.225 9.075 9.1509.300 36.750
1 5 2 6 1T

1T

Jaimie De Guzman3551
Top Flight

9.200 9.275 9.2759.000 36.750
2T 3 5 3 1T

1T

Julia Mercado3553
Top Flight

8.750 8.950 9.4259.450 36.575
10 8 1 1 3 

3 

Porsche Trinidad3468
San Mateo

9.000 9.350 9.4008.800 36.550
5 1 7 2 4 

4 

Emily McAteer3461
San Mateo

8.950 8.975 9.1259.275 36.325
6T 7 3 7 5 

5 

Avery Abell3401
Novato

9.150 9.025 9.0258.875 36.075
4 6 6 8 6 

6 

Annalese Leung3460
San Mateo

9.200 9.250 9.1758.225 35.850
2T 4 11 4T 7 

7 

Aakriti Shah3465
San Mateo

8.875 8.725 8.8008.775 35.175
8 10 8 11 8 

8 

Marissa Guempel3404
Novato

8.000 8.750 9.1759.175 35.100
12 9 4 4T 9 

9 

Amanda Oppegard3407
Novato

8.950 9.300 8.8507.675 34.775
6T 2 12 10 10 

10 

Kaya Jones3158
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.850 8.625 9.0008.250 34.725
9 12 10 9 11 

11 

Aidan Zahn3409
Novato

8.300 8.700 8.3758.525 33.900
11 11 9 12 12 

12 
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